Omada 3-in-1 Gigabit VPN Router
MODEL: ER7212PC
Highlights
•	 Dual-Core 1.2 GHz CPU and 1GB DDR3 for outstanding performance
•	 Equipped with 2 Gigabit SFP WAN/LAN ports, 1 Gigabit RJ45 WAN port, 1 Gigabit RJ45 WAN/LAN port and
8 Gigabit LAN ports
•	 Supports 8 ports 802.3af/at PoE output, and PoE budget is 110W
•	 Supports multiple VPN protocols including OpenVPN/ IPSec/ PPTP/ L2TP/ L2TP over IPSec, helping users

Operating Humidity: 10% to 90% non-condensing
Storage Humidity: 5% to 90% non-condensing
Ordering Information
Host Router
Model Description
ER7212PC Omada Gigabit VPN Router with PoE+ Ports and Controller Ability
SFP Modules
Model Description
TL-SM311LS Gigabit SFP module, Single-mode, LC interface, Up to 20km distance
TL-SM311LM Gigabit SFP module, Multi-mode, LC interface, Up to 550m distance
TL-SM321A Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 20 km
TL-SM321A-2 Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 2 km
TL-SM321B Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 20 km
TL-SM321B-2 Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 2 km
RJ45 SFP Modules
Model Description
TL-SM331T 1000BASE-T RJ45 SFP Module